

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.A.No.587 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	15.11.2024	<u>VJP,J:</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter in usual course. Delete the name of Ms.Y.L.Siva Kalpana Reddy, learned counsel. MH _____ VJP,J	