

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.No.587 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	23.12.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2024</u> The learned Additional Public Prosecutor submitted that the written objections are ready and will be filed today in the Registry, and accordingly requested some time. List the matter on 30.12.2025. <u>BVLNC, J</u> cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE